DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188
Surface mount electrolytics
Surface mount electrolyticsSurface mount electrolyticsSurface mount electrolyticsSurface mount electrolytics
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
11-2360 NACE100M16V 10UF 16V SMD ELEC(PK10) *OFFER 11-2260*
11-2362 NACE220M16V 22UF 16V SMD ELECTRLYTIC (PK10)
11-2364 NACE470M16V 47UF 16V SMD ELEC(PK10) *OFFER 11-2262*
11-2366 NACE101M16V 100UF 16V SMD ELEC(PK10) *OFFER 11-2263*
11-2368 NACE221M16V 220UF 16V SMD ELEC(PK10) *OFFER 11-2264*
11-2370 NACE471M16V (PK 10) 470UF 16V SMD EL *OFFER 11-2265*
11-2372 NACE100M35V 10UF 35V SMD ELEC (PK10) *OFFER 11-2266*
11-2374 NACE101M35V 100UF 35V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (PK10) (RC)
11-2376 NACE221M35V 220UF 35V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (PK10)
11-2378 NACE1ROM50V 1UF 50V SMD ELECT(PK10)*OFFER 11-2269*
11-2380 NACE100M16V4X5.5 10UF 16V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 1500) RC
11-2382 NACE220M16V5X5.5 22UF 16V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL1000) RC
11-2384 NACE470M16V6.3X5.5 47UF 16V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 1000) RC
11-2386 NACE101M16V6.3X5.5 100UF16V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (RL 1000) RC
11-2388 NACE221M16V6.3X5.5 220UF 16V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 500) RC
11-2390 NACE471M16V8X10.5 470UF 16V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 300) RC
11-2392 NACE100M35V5X5.5 10UF 35V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (RL 1000) RC
11-2394 NACE101M35V6.3X8 100UF 35V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 500) RC
11-2396 NACE221M35V8X10.5 220UF 35V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 300) RC
11-2398 NACE1ROM50V4X5.5 1UF 50V SMD ELECTROLYTIC (REEL 1500) RC
4
®
S
U